

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9975/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2007 in WP No. 13751/2006 of The HIGH COURT
OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

MANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGRIK UPBHOGATA MARGADARSHAN MANCH&ORS
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9976 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr.Naveen Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr.Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

Mr.Vishwanath Shetty, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ashok K.Srivastava, Adv.
Mr.B.V.Balram Das, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post the matter for final disposal on 5.8.2008.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master