

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2788/2009

MANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAGRIK UPBHOGATA MARGADARSHAN MANCH&ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2789/2009

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 28/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jayant Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal, adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Praneet Pranav, adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCivil Appeal No.2788/2009Fresh notice of alternative arrangement shall be issued to
appellant Nos.2,4 & 5 with utmost dispatch.

Civil Appeal No.2789/2009

File not received.

List again on 17.08.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB