

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 2788/2009

MANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAGRIK UPBHOGATA MARGADARSHAN MANCH& ORS
(with interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/11/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P. P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amalpushp Shroti,Adv.

Mr. Atulesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

Mrs. Vivekta Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice for making alternative arrangement already issued to the appellant Nos. 2, 4 and 5.

List again on 20.1.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar